MERCRUISER [ELACK. SCORFION 350 MAG SKI [GEM+] V-2 1936 < ELECTRICAL BOM AMD COMPOMENTS b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OFS00000 AMD UP ()
1 Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Footnote
2 BOEYE24 1| WELCROKIT 1
3 BOEE1TT|[KNOCK MODULE 1
4 23 96054 |STARTER SOLENOID 1
5 13 26335|LOCKMWASHER [#3) 2
& 11 2B419|NUT [8-32) 2
7 13 269592 | LOCKWASHER [1/4" 2
g 11 943320 |NUT [1/4-20] 2
] 12 35462 WASHER 2
10 11 E4015 MUT 2
11 85 57861 |INSULATOR 1
12 83 B0E350| CIRCLIT BREAKER 1
13 10 57583 | SCREW 2
14 10 £8513|SCREW 2
15 13 26336 | LOCKwASHER 2
16 B07ESET 2| ECM MODULE 1
17 10 VEGSE|SCREW [1-1/4") 4
12 12 20533 WASHER 4
19 11 805562 NUT 3
20 8076734 2 ELECTRICAL COVER 1
21 10 BE0137| SCREW-THUME 2
22 23 48475 BUSHING 2
23 54 B073EE| STRAP 1
24 10 54615|SCREW 1
25 12 20533 'WASHER 1
26 BO77F19T |[BRACKET 1
27 10 EG74E|SCREW 2
28 8074257 |BRACKET 2
29 10 89766 | SCREW 4
a0 11 23485 NUT 4
| 805703 FUSE 1 [10 &P
| 805704 | FUSE 1 [15 &MF)
32 807057 | RELAY-FUEL PUMP 1
32 807057 | RELAYAGHRITION SY'STEM 1




